
Date Day Event Date Day Event Date Day Event Date Day Event Date Day Event

10-Aug-18 Fri Registration for II/III year 
students 7-Sep-18 Fri 16 5-Oct-18 Fri BIOME 2018 2-Nov-18 Fri 45 / Industrial Visit 30-Nov-18 Fri Sessional III (PG) + Sessional 

I (UG)

11-Aug-18 Sat 8-Sep-18 Sat 6-Oct-18 Sat BIOME 2018 3-Nov-18 Sat ENDURA (Final) -2018 1-Dec-18 Sat World AIDS Day

12-Aug-18 Sun 9-Sep-18 Sun 7-Oct-18 Sun 4-Nov-18 Sun 2-Dec-18 Sun

13-Aug-18 Mon Commencement of classes 
for II & III Year 10-Sep-18 Mon 17 8-Oct-18 Mon 28 5-Nov-18 Mon Deepawali Holidays-08 3-Dec-18 Mon 49

14-Aug-18 Tue 2 11-Sep-18 Tue 18 9-Oct-18 Tue 29 6-Nov-18 Tue Deepawali Holidays-09 4-Dec-18 Tue 50

15-Aug-18 Wed Independence Day 12-Sep-18 Wed 19 10-Oct-18 Wed 30 7-Nov-18 Wed Deepawali Holidays-10 5-Dec-18 Wed End Semester CCSU Exams

16-Aug-18 Thu 3 13-Sep-18 Thu 20 11-Oct-18 Thu 31 8-Nov-18 Thu Deepawali Holidays-11 6-Dec-18 Thu End Semester CCSU Exams

17-Aug-18 Fri Registration for I year 
students 14-Sep-18 Fri NAAC VISIT 12-Oct-18 Fri 32 9-Nov-18 Fri Deepawali Holidays-12 7-Dec-18 Fri End Semester CCSU Exams

18-Aug-18 Sat Glitz Fest - 2018 15-Sep-18 Sat NAAC VISIT 13-Oct-18 Sat Freshers Party 10-Nov-18 Sat 8-Dec-18 Sat End Semester CCSU Exams

19-Aug-18 Sun 16-Sep-18 Sun 14-Oct-18 Sun 11-Nov-18 Sun 9-Dec-18 Sun

20-Aug-18 Mon Commencement of classes 
for I 17-Sep-18 Mon World Ozone Day Debate/ 

Quiz 15-Oct-18 Mon 33 12-Nov-18 Mon 40 10-Dec-18 Mon End Semester CCSU Exams

21-Aug-18 Tue 6 18-Sep-18 Tue 21 16-Oct-18 Tue 34 13-Nov-18 Tue 41 11-Dec-18 Tue End Semester CCSU Exams

22-Aug-18 Wed Idul Juha holiday-01 19-Sep-18 Wed 22 17-Oct-18 Wed 35 14-Nov-18 Wed 42 12-Dec-18 Wed End Semester CCSU Exams

23-Aug-18 Thu 7 20-Sep-18 Thu 23 18-Oct-18 Thu  Ram Navmi Holiday -05 15-Nov-18 Thu 43 13-Dec-18 Thu End Semester CCSU Exams

24-Aug-18 Fri 8 21-Sep-18 Fri Muharram  Holiday - 03 19-Oct-18 Fri  Dussehra Holiday-06 16-Nov-18 Fri 44 14-Dec-18 Fri End Semester CCSU Exams

25-Aug-18 Sat 22-Sep-18 Sat Graphite Art Land - 2018 20-Oct-18 Sat  Dussehra Holiday-07 17-Nov-18 Sat 15-Dec-18 Sat End Semester CCSU Exams

26-Aug-18 Sun 23-Sep-18 Sun 20 21-Oct-18 Sun 18-Nov-18 Sun 16-Dec-18 Sun

27-Aug-18 Mon 9 24-Sep-18 Mon Sessional I (PG) 22-Oct-18 Mon 36 19-Nov-18 Mon 45 17-Dec-18 Mon End Semester CCSU Exams

28-Aug-18 Tue 10 25-Sep-18 Tue Sessional I (PG) 23-Oct-18 Tue 37 20-Nov-18 Tue 46 18-Dec-18 Tue End Semester CCSU Exams

29-Aug-18 Wed 11 26-Sep-18 Wed Sessional I (PG) 24-Oct-18 Wed 38 21-Nov-18 Wed 47 19-Dec-18 Wed End Semester CCSU Exams

30-Aug-18 Thu 12 27-Sep-18 Thu 24 25-Oct-18 Thu 39 22-Nov-18 Thu 48 20-Dec-18 Thu End Semester CCSU Exams

31-Aug-18 Fri 13 28-Sep-18 Fri 25 26-Oct-18 Fri 40 / Industrial Visit 23-Nov-18 Fri Kartik Purnima/Guru Nanak 
Jayanti-14 21-Dec-18 Fri End Semester CCSU Exams

1-Sep-18 Sat 29-Sep-18 Sat Team Visit to School / 
Industrial Visit 27-Oct-18 Sat Team Visit to School / 

Industrial Visit 24-Nov-18 Sat 22-Dec-18 Sat End Semester CCSU Exams

2-Sep-18 Sun 30-Sep-18 Sun 28-Oct-18 Sun 25-Nov-18 Sun 23-Dec-18 Sun

3-Sep-18 Mon Janmashtmi  Holiday - 02 1-Oct-18 Mon Voluntary Blood Donation 
Day 29-Oct-18 Mon Sessional II (PG) 26-Nov-18 Mon 24-Dec-18 Mon

4-Sep-18 Tue Student Counsil Election 2-Oct-18 Tue  Ghandhi Jayanti Holiday-04 30-Oct-18 Tue Sessional II (PG) 27-Nov-18 Tue Sessional III (PG) + Sessional 
I (UG) 25-Dec-18 Tue Christmas Holiday-15

5-Sep-18 Wed 14 3-Oct-18 Wed 26 31-Oct-18 Wed Sessional II (PG) 28-Nov-18 Wed Sessional III (PG) + Sessional 
I (UG) 26-Dec-18 Wed

6-Sep-18 Thu 15 4-Oct-18 Thu 27 1-Nov-18 Thu Sessional II (PG) 29-Nov-18 Thu Sessional III (PG) + Sessional 
I (UG) 27-Dec-18 Thu

It is tentative and can be change as per CCS University schedule
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